Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Composition:

Men's version:

Type of clothing:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

57.026.20-L
PROTECT WOMEN

PROTECT WOMEN, women's softshell
jacket with detachable hood, blue

1. Outshell - 96% polyester, 4% elastane 2. TPU
membrane - 8000 mm waterproof/ 1000 g/m2/24 h
breathability 3.Lining polar fleece - 100% polyester
PROTECT MEN 57.025

Men's

0.45 kg

0.896 kg

240

10/1

0.37 mx0.28 mx0.56 m

8.96 kg

8605025661759

620190000000

171



